HEWI Support rail (ADA)
900.36.065XA
Technical information subject to alteration, 03.11.2025
HEWI Heinrich Wilke GmbH
Postfach 1260
D-34442 Bad Arolsen
Telephon: +49 5691 82-0
Fax: +49 5691 82-319
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
Dimensions in mmSimilar picture
Properties
Grab bar, System 900
straight rail with supports straight to the wall and roses
fixing spacing 36 inch (914 mm), 2 3/4 inch (70 mm) deep
rail diameter 1 1/4 inch (32 mm), tube thickness 1/16 inch (2 mm), rose diameter 2 3/4 inch (70 mm)
weight capacity up to 250 lbs (114 kg)
made of stainless steel, satin
including non-corrosive and tested HEWI fixing material for wall mounting and sealing tape for sealing the
drilling points
fulfils the requirements of the 2010 ADA Standards and ICC/ANSI A117.1-2017
Awards